
Hi, my name is      

I'm raising funds for

Make Cheques Payable to:
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(decorative winter greens)

(Inc.- Cedar, Pine, Red Dogwood)

Note: Each of the poinsettias come with a decorative cover $31.00 Total 

Each Amount Paid
    Name Address Telephone # Quantity Due:

1. -$             

2. -$             

 -$             

4. -$             

5. -$             

6. -$             

7. -$             

8. -$             

9. -$             

10. -$             

11. -$             

12. -$             

13. -$             

14. -$             

15. -$             

16. -$             

17. -$             

18. -$             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -$             

10" Porch Pots:

Poinsettia Order Form

QuantityQuantity

$17.00 Each

www.vermeers.ca

$22.00 Each$ 8.00 Each

TOTAL

Welland Air Cadets

  (Organization Name)


